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UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS
SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES
2018  SUMMER SESSION FEE SCHEDULES

INTERNATIONAL FEES

THESE FEE TABLES SUMMARIZE THE FOLLOWING FEES:
   1 a) Program:   Flat rate amount charged to all students in a program; there may be a full-time &/or part-time rate.
   1 b) Course:   Fees are assessed on a course by course basis. When a course is added, the course fee is charged 
               immediately, regardless of when the course begins. When a course is canceled, the course fee is reversed 
               in accordance with the refund schedule applicable to the student’s program.

       Note:  A minimum charge of $278.00  will be charged to students who cancel their registration in this semester in a 
                  program (degree or non-degree program) on or after the published date for the first day of classes for the
                  Summer Session.
   2) Incidental: Compulsory fees for campus and student services.
   3) System Access:  Fee for access to ACORN. 

   4) Ancillary:  Fees for specific courses or programs are displayed in the Tuition Charges section of the ACORN invoice.
   5) University Health Insurance Plan (UHIP):   UHIP is compulsory for all international students as well as recent
               permanent residents and returning Canadian citizens who are in their 3 month OHIP wait period.  International 
               students who have been exempted from UHIP must request this exemption every year at the UHIP office. 

FOR STUDENT FEE BILLING PURPOSES, FEES ARE BILLED ON A SESSIONAL BASIS.  
The two sessions are:
   1) Fall-Winter session (September to April):  The Fall-Winter session invoice summarizes both the Fall (September 
         to December) term & Winter(January to April) term fees.
         Fees are billed and are owed on a sessional basis. 
   2) Summer session (May to August): The Summer session invoice summarizes the Summer session fees.

To determine your  fees for the Summer session, select the table below applicable to your circumstances:

 Table 1   Doctoral Programs - PhD - St. George Campus

 Table 2   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - St. George Campus
  MusD, SJD, MA, MASc, MSc, MScF,MusM (Music Ed)

 Table 3   Doctoral Programs - PhD - Mississauga Campus

 Table 4   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Mississauga Campus
  MusD, SJD, MA, MASc, MSc, MScF,MusM (Music Ed)

 Table 5   Doctoral Programs - PhD - Scarborough Campus

 Table 6   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Scarborough Campus
  MusD, SJD, MA, MASc, MSc, MScF,MusM (Music Ed)

 Table 7   Doctor of Education (Ed. D)

 Table 8   PhD. - Information Studies 

 Table 9   Doctor of Musical Arts (Performance) & (Composition)

 Table 10   M. Accounting and Finance (Summer Start) New for 2018 Summer

 Table 11   M. Architecture, M. Landscape Architecture, M. Urban Design

 Table 12   M. Biotechnology (Summer Start)

 Table 13   M. Education, MA in Child Study & Education,
  M. of Teaching in Elementary & Secondary Education

 Table 14   M. Engineering 

 Table 15   M. Engineering - Full-time Extended
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 Table 16   M. Environmental Science

 Table 17   M. Finance (20-month)

 Table 18   M. Financial Economics

 Table 19   M. Financial Insurance

 Table 20   M. Financial Risk Management

 Table 21   M. Forensic Accounting

 Table 22   M. Forensic Accounting - Advanced Standing Option - 2018 Summer Admission

 Table 23   M. Forest Conservation

 Table 24   M. Forest Conservation - Full-time Extended

 Table 25   M. Global Affairs  

 Table 26   M. Health Informatics (Executive Stream)

 Table 27   M. Health Informatics (Regular Stream), Master of Health Science - Bioethics,
  Master of Health Science - Health Administration

 Table 28   M.Health Science (Med. Rad. Sciences 2-Yr, Speech-Lang. Pathology, 
  Translational Research)

 Table 29   M. Health Science (Clinical Biomedical Engineering)

 Table 30   M. Health Science (Radiation Sciences) - 3 Yr

 Table 31   M.Industrial Relations & Human Resources - Two Year Program

 Table 32   M.Industrial Relations & Human Resources - 12 Month Advanced Standing Option

 Table 33   M. Information

 Table 34   M. Laws

 Table 35   Global Professional Masters of Law

 Table 36   M. Management in Innovation

 Table 37   M. Management and Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program - SummerStart

 Table 38   M. Management and Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program - Fall Start

 Table 39   M. Mathematical Finance

 Table 40   M. Museum Studies

 Table 41   M. Music - Composition

 Table 42   M. Music - Performance

 Table 43   M. Nursing

 Table 44   M. Professional Kinesiology



3 of 20

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS
SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES
2018  SUMMER SESSION FEE SCHEDULES

 Table 45   M. Public Health

 Table 46   M.Sc. Applied Computing 

 Table 47   M.Sc. Biomedical Communication 

 Table 48   M.Sc. Community Health

 Table 49   M.Sc. Ecology and Evolutionary Biology (Summer Start)

 Table 50   M.Sc. Health Policy, Mgt & Eval - System Leadership & Innov. Conc. (Summer Start)

 Table 51   M.Sc. Occupational Therapy, M.Sc. Physical Therapy

 Table 52   M.Sc. Occupational Therapy, M.Sc. Physical Therapy, Advanced Standing Option

 Table 53   M.Sc. Planning

 Table 54   M. Public Policy

 Table 55   M. Social Work (Summer Start)

 Table 56   M. Social Work (Fall Start)

 Table 57   M. Studies in Law

 Table 58   M.Sc. Sustainability Management

 Table 59   M. Visual Studies

 Table 60   Diploma, Advanced Studies in Information Studies

 Table 61   Diploma, Post-Masters Nurse Practitioner

 Table 62   Diploma in Professional Accounting

 Table 63  Diploma, Social Service Administration
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 Table 1   Doctoral Programs - PhD - St. George Campus
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $1,035.00 $186.64 $204.00 $1,425.64

Full-time $1,035.00 $490.12 $204.00 $1,729.12

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $1,035.00 $186.64 $204.00 $1,425.64

1.0 $2,070.00 $186.64 $204.00 $2,460.64

 Table 2   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - St. George Campus
  MusD, SJD, MA, MASc, MSc, MScF,MusM (Music Ed)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $3,396.00 $186.64 $204.00 $3,786.64

Full-time $3,396.00 $490.12 $204.00 $4,090.12

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $3,396.00 $186.64 $204.00 $3,786.64

1.0 $6,792.00 $186.64 $204.00 $7,182.64

 Table 3   Doctoral Programs - PhD - Mississauga Campus
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $1,035.00 $257.80 $204.00 $1,496.80

Full-time $1,035.00 $579.52 $204.00 $1,818.52

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $1,035.00 $579.52 $204.00 $1,818.52

1.0 $2,070.00 $579.52 $204.00 $2,853.52

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 4   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Mississauga Campus
  MusD, SJD, MA, MASc, MSc, MScF,MusM (Music Ed)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $3,396.00 $257.80 $204.00 $3,857.80

Full-time $3,396.00 $579.52 $204.00 $4,179.52

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $3,396.00 $579.52 $204.00 $4,179.52

1.0 $6,792.00 $579.52 $204.00 $7,575.52

 Table 5   Doctoral Programs - PhD - Scarborough Campus
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $1,035.00 $183.46 $204.00 $1,422.46

Full-time $1,035.00 $474.72 $204.00 $1,713.72

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $1,035.00 $474.72 $204.00 $1,713.72

1.0 $2,070.00 $474.72 $204.00 $2,748.72

 Table 6   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Scarborough Campus
  MusD, SJD, MA, MASc, MSc, MScF,MusM (Music Ed)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $1,035.00 $183.46 $204.00 $1,422.46

Full-time $1,035.00 $474.72 $204.00 $1,713.72

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $1,035.00 $474.72 $204.00 $1,713.72

1.0 $2,070.00 $474.72 $204.00 $2,748.72

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 7  Doctor of Education (Ed.D.)
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $4,966.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,357.14

Full-time $4,966.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,660.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,133.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,523.64

1.0 $10,266.00 $186.64 $204.00 $10,656.64

 Table 8  PhD. - Information Studies
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $1,035.00 $186.64 $204.00 $1,425.64

Full-time $1,035.00 $490.12 $204.00 $1,729.12

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $1,035.00 $490.12 $204.00 $1,729.12

1.0 $2,070.00 $490.12 $204.00 $2,764.12

 Table 9  Doctor of Musical Arts (Performance) & (Composition)
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $3,396.00 $186.64 $204.00 $3,786.64

Full-time $3,396.00 $490.12 $204.00 $4,090.12

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $3,396.00 $186.64 $204.00 $3,786.64

1.0 $6,792.00 $186.64 $204.00 $7,182.64

 Table 10  Master of Accounting and Finance (Summer Start)
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

 Year 1 Full-time $34,560.00 $1,513.16 $204.00 $36,277.16
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 11   M. Architecture, M. Landscape Architecture, M. Urban Design
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $6,589.50 $186.64 $204.00 $6,980.14

Full-time $6,589.50 $490.12 $204.00 $7,283.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $6,589.50 $186.64 $204.00 $6,980.14

1.0 $13,179.00 $186.64 $204.00 $13,569.64

 Table 12   M. Biotechnology  (Summer Start)
2018 Summer 
Session

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

 Summer Start $44,940.00 $1,965.95 $204.00 $47,109.95

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

 Table 13   M. Education, MA in Child Study & Education,
  M. of Teaching in Elementary & Secondary Education

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $5,133.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,523.64

Full-time $5,133.00 $490.12 $204.00 $5,827.12

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,133.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,523.64

1.0 $10,266.00 $186.64 $204.00 $10,656.64

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 14   M. Engineering
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $8,226.00 $186.64 $204.00 $8,616.64

Full-time $8,226.00 $490.12 $204.00 $8,920.12

Part-time $7,998.00 $186.64 $204.00 $8,388.64

Full-time $7,998.00 $490.12 $204.00 $8,692.12

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $8,226.00 $186.64 $204.00 $8,616.64

1.0 $16,452.00 $186.64 $204.00 $16,842.64

0.5 $7,998.00 $186.64 $204.00 $8,388.64

1.0 $15,996.00 $186.64 $204.00 $16,386.64

 Table 15   M. Engineering - Full-time Extended
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes
Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session Full-time $4,181.55 $490.12 $204.00 $4,875.67
Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

Full-time $3,871.95 $490.12 $204.00 $4,566.07

Admitted in 2016 
Summer or 2016-2017 
Fall-Winter Session

Full-time $3,585.30 $490.12 $204.00 $4,279.42

 Table 16   M. Environmental Science
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $6,430.50 $183.46 $204.00 $6,817.96

Full-time $6,430.50 $474.72 $204.00 $7,109.22

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $6,430.50 $474.72 $204.00 $7,109.22

1.0 $12,861.00 $474.72 $204.00 $13,539.72

 Table 17   M. Finance (20-month)
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes
Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session Full-time $6,450.00 $490.12 $204.00 $7,144.12

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.Admitted in 2017 

Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

Full-time $8,304.00 $490.12 $204.00 $8,998.12

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session
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 Table 18   M. Financial Economics
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $7,125.00 $186.64 $204.00 $7,515.64

Full-time $7,125.00 $490.12 $204.00 $7,819.12

 Table 19   M. Financial Insurance
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $7,441.50 $186.64 $204.00 $7,832.14

Full-time $7,441.50 $490.12 $204.00 $8,135.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $7,441.50 $186.64 $204.00 $7,832.14

1.0 $14,883.00 $186.64 $204.00 $15,273.64

 Table 20   M. Financial Risk Management
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Full-time $9,282.00 $490.12 $204.00 $9,976.12

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

 Table 21   M. Forensic Accounting 
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $13,765.00 $186.64 $204.00 $14,155.64

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

 Table 22   M. Forensic Accounting - Advanced Standing Option - 2018 Summer Admission
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Full-time $12,875.00 $186.64 $204.00 $13,265.64

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 23   M. Forest Conservation
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes
Part-time $4,966.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,357.14
Full-time $4,966.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,660.62
Part-time $4,828.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,219.14
Full-time $4,828.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,522.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes
0.5 $4,966.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,357.14
1.0 $9,933.00 $186.64 $204.00 $10,323.64
0.5 $4,828.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,219.14
1.0 $9,657.00 $186.64 $204.00 $10,047.64

 Table 24   M. Forest Conservation - Full-time Extended
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes
Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session Full-time $3,029.70 $490.12 $204.00 $3,723.82
Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

Full-time $2,805.30 $490.12 $204.00 $3,499.42

Admitted in 2016 
Summer or 2016-2017 
Fall-Winter Session

Full-time $2,634.30 $490.12 $204.00 $3,328.42

 Table 25   M. Global Affairs
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Full-time $5,697.00 $490.12 $204.00 $6,391.12

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

 Table 26   M. Health Informatics (Executive Stream)
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes
Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session Full-time $3,571.95 $490.12 $204.00 $4,266.07
Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

Full-time $3,401.70 $490.12 $204.00 $4,095.82

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session
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 Table 27   M. Health Informatics (Regular Stream), Master of Health Science - Bioethics,
  Master of Health Science - Health Administration

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

Full-time $4,684.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,378.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

1.0 $9,369.00 $186.64 $204.00 $9,759.64

 Table 28   M.Health Science (Med. Rad. Sciences 2-Yr, Speech-Lang. Pathology, 
  Translational Research)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

Full-time $4,684.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,378.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $3,396.00 $186.64 $204.00 $3,786.64

1.0 $6,792.00 $186.64 $204.00 $7,182.64

 Table 29  M. Health Science (Clinical Biomedical Engineering)
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $7,405.50 $186.64 $204.00 $7,796.14

Full-time $7,405.50 $490.12 $204.00 $8,099.62

Part-time $7,068.00 $186.64 $204.00 $7,458.64

Full-time $7,068.00 $490.12 $204.00 $7,762.12

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $7,405.50 $186.64 $204.00 $7,796.14

1.0 $14,811.00 $186.64 $204.00 $15,201.64

0.5 $7,068.00 $186.64 $204.00 $7,458.64

1.0 $14,136.00 $186.64 $204.00 $14,526.64

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 30   M.Health Science (Med. Rad. Sciences - 3 Yr)
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $3,201.00 $186.64 $204.00 $3,591.64

Full-time $3,201.00 $490.12 $204.00 $3,895.12

Part-time $3,048.45 $186.64 $204.00 $3,439.09

Full-time $3,048.45 $490.12 $204.00 $3,742.57

Part-time $2,902.95 $186.64 $204.00 $3,293.59

Full-time $2,902.95 $490.12 $204.00 $3,597.07

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $3,396.00 $186.64 $204.00 $3,786.64

1.0 $6,792.00 $186.64 $204.00 $7,182.64

 Table 31  M. Industrial Relations & Human Resources - Two Year Program
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $5,250.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,640.64

Full-time $5,250.00 $490.12 $204.00 $5,944.12

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,250.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,640.64

1.0 $10,500.00 $186.64 $204.00 $10,890.64

 Table 32  M. Industrial Relations & Human Resources - 12 Month Advanced Standing Option
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $7,794.00 $186.64 $204.00 $8,184.64

Full-time $7,794.00 $490.12 $204.00 $8,488.12

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

Admitted in 2016 
Summer or 2016-2017 
Fall-Winter Session
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 Table 33   M.Information
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $5,250.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,640.64

Full-time $5,250.00 $490.12 $204.00 $5,944.12

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,250.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,640.64

1.0 $10,500.00 $186.64 $204.00 $10,890.64

 Table 34  M. Laws
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $5,761.50 $186.64 $204.00 $6,152.14

Full-time $5,761.50 $490.12 $204.00 $6,455.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,762.00 $186.64 $204.00 $6,152.64

1.0 $11,524.00 $186.64 $204.00 $11,914.64

 Table 35   Global Professional Masters of Law
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1) Total Notes

Full-time $8,824.50 $490.12 $490.12 $9,804.74
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.

 Table 36  M. Management in Innovation
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $7,345.50 $257.80 $204.00 $7,807.30

Full-time $7,345.50 $579.52 $204.00 $8,129.02

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $7,345.50 $257.80 $204.00 $7,807.30

1.0 $14,691.00 $257.80 $204.00 $15,152.80

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 37   M. Management & Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program - Summer Start
2018 Summer 
Session

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes
 Year 1 $54,740.00 $1,534.01 $204.00 $56,478.01
 Year 2 $54,220.00 $1,534.01 $204.00 $55,958.01
 Year 3 $17,906.67 $512.91 $204.00 $18,623.58

 Table 38   M. Management & Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program -Fall Start
2018 Summer 
Session

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

 Year 1 $8,211.00 $579.52 $204.00 $8,994.52

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

 Table 39   M. Mathematical Finance
2018 Summer 
Session

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Full-time $49,500.00 $490.12 $204.00 $50,194.12

1) Fees and fee inquiries for this program are handled by 
theProgram Office.  Refund schedules and account 
information on the Student Accounts website do not pertain 
to this program.

 Table 40   M. Museum Studies
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $5,142.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,532.64

Full-time $5,142.00 $490.12 $204.00 $5,836.12

Part-time $5,094.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,484.64

Full-time $5,094.00 $490.12 $204.00 $5,788.12

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,142.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,532.64

1.0 $10,284.00 $186.64 $204.00 $10,674.64

0.5 $5,094.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,484.64

1.0 $10,188.00 $186.64 $204.00 $10,578.64

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session
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 Table 41 M. Music - Composition
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

Full-time $4,684.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,378.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

1.0 $9,369.00 $186.64 $204.00 $9,759.64

 Table 42 M. Music - Performance
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

Full-time $4,684.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,378.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

1.0 $9,369.00 $186.64 $204.00 $9,759.64

 Table 43 M. Nursing
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $7,749.00 $186.64 $204.00 $8,139.64

Full-time $7,749.00 $490.12 $204.00 $8,443.12

Part-time $7,396.50 $186.64 $204.00 $7,787.14

Full-time $7,396.50 $490.12 $204.00 $8,090.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2018 Summer Session
Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $7,749.00 $186.64 $204.00 $8,139.64

1.0 $15,498.00 $186.64 $204.00 $15,888.64

0.5 $7,396.50 $186.64 $204.00 $7,787.14

1.0 $14,793.00 $186.64 $204.00 $15,183.64

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session
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 Table 44   M. Professional Kinesiology
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Full-time $4,684.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,378.62

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

 Table 45 M. Public Health
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

Full-time $4,684.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,378.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

1.0 $9,369.00 $186.64 $204.00 $9,759.64

 Table 46   M.Sc. Applied Computing
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1) Total Notes
Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session Full-time $4,759.50 $490.12 $490.12 $5,739.74
Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

Full-time $4,345.50 $490.12 $490.12 $5,325.74

 Table 47 M.Sc. Biomedical Communication
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $5,526.00 $257.80 $204.00 $5,987.80

Full-time $5,526.00 $579.52 $204.00 $6,309.52

Part-time $5,373.00 $257.80 $204.00 $5,834.80

Full-time $5,373.00 $579.52 $204.00 $6,156.52

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 48 M.Sc. Community Health
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

Full-time $4,684.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,378.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

1.0 $9,369.00 $186.64 $204.00 $9,759.64

 Table 49 M.Sc. Ecology and Evolutionary Biology (Summer Start)
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $6,792.00 $755.60 $204.00 $7,751.60

Full-time $22,640.00 $1,480.77 $204.00 $24,324.77

 Table 50 M.Sc. Health Policy, Mgt & Eval - System Leadership & Innov. Conc. (Summer Start)
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1) Total Notes

Part-time $3,396.00 $184.06 $184.06 $3,764.12

Full-time $22,640.00 $1,480.77 $1,480.77 $25,601.54

 Table 51   M.Sc. Occupational Therapy, M.Sc. Physical Therapy
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1) Total Notes

Part-time $4,684.50 $186.64 $186.64 $5,057.78

Full-time $4,684.50 $490.12 $490.12 $5,664.74

 Table 52   M.Sc. Occupational Therapy, M.Sc. Physical Therapy, Advanced Standing Option
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1) Total Notes

Part-time $4,684.50 $186.64 $186.64 $5,057.78

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 53 M.Sc. Planning
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

Full-time $4,684.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,378.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,684.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,075.14

1.0 $9,369.00 $186.64 $204.00 $9,759.64

 Table 54 M. Public Policy
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1) Total Notes

Full-time $5,929.50 $490.12 $490.12 $6,909.74

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1) Total Notes

0.5 $5,929.50 $186.64 $186.64 $6,302.78

1.0 $11,859.00 $186.64 $186.64 $12,232.28

 Table 55   M. Social Work ( Summer Start)
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1) Total Notes

Summer Start Full-time $28,320.00 $1,480.77 $490.12 $30,290.89

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

 Table 56  M. Social Work (Fall Start)
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $4,248.00 $186.64 $204.00 $4,638.64

Full-time $4,248.00 $490.12 $204.00 $4,942.12

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,248.00 $186.64 $204.00 $4,638.64

1.0 $8,496.00 $186.64 $204.00 $8,886.64

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 57 M. Studies in Law
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $3,898.50 $186.64 $204.00 $4,289.14

Full-time $3,898.50 $490.12 $204.00 $4,592.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $3,898.50 $186.64 $204.00 $4,289.14

1.0 $7,797.00 $186.64 $204.00 $8,187.64

 Table 58 M.Sc. Sustainability Management
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $4,678.50 $257.80 $204.00 $5,140.30

Full-time $4,678.50 $579.52 $204.00 $5,462.02

Part-time $4,723.50 $257.80 $204.00 $5,185.30

Full-time $4,723.50 $579.52 $204.00 $5,507.02

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,678.50 $579.52 $204.00 $5,462.02

1.0 $9,357.00 $579.52 $204.00 $10,140.52

0.5 $4,723.50 $579.52 $204.00 $5,507.02

1.0 $9,447.00 $579.52 $204.00 $10,230.52

 Table 59  M. Visual Studies
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $5,140.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,531.14

Full-time $5,140.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,834.62

Part-time $4,906.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,297.14

Full-time $4,906.50 $490.12 $204.00 $5,600.62

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,140.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,531.14

1.0 $10,281.00 $186.64 $204.00 $10,671.64

0.5 $4,906.50 $186.64 $204.00 $5,297.14

1.0 $9,813.00 $186.64 $204.00 $10,203.64

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2018 
Summer Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in 2017 
Summer or 2017-2018 
Fall-Winter Session
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 Table 60  Diploma, Advanced Studies in Information Studies
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

Part-time $5,250.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,640.64

Full-time $5,250.00 $490.12 $204.00 $5,944.12

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP)  Fees 

(Note2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,250.00 $186.64 $204.00 $5,640.64

1.0 $10,500.00 $186.64 $204.00 $10,890.64

 Table 61  Diploma, Post-Masters Nurse Practitioner
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1) Total Notes

Part-time $10,270.00 $490.12 $490.12 $11,250.24

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

 Table 62  Diploma in Professional Accounting
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1) Total Notes

Full-time $15,110.00 $490.12 $490.12 $16,090.24

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

 Table 63  Diploma, Social Service Administration
 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2018 Summer 
Session Status

Program 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1) Total Notes

Full-time $3,550.50 $490.12 $490.12 $4,530.74

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2018 Summer 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1)

Incidental, System 
Access & Ancillary Fees 

(Note 1) Total Notes

0.5 $3,550.50 $186.64 $186.64 $3,923.78

1.0 $7,101.00 $186.64 $186.64 $7,474.28

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for 
enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. 
Check your ACORN invoice. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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